1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

6)

7)
8)

CITIES & COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
Board of Supervisors’ Conference Room
Willows
2:30 p.m., Thursday, August 23, 2018

AGENDA
Welcome & Introductions
Public Comment
Meeting Notice & Posting Date (As Required by 1994 Brown Act)
Review Notes from Prior Meeting (3-29-18), Report on Tour held 5/17/18

Ongoing Efforts / Round Table Reports / Projects /
a) City of Orland

b) City of Willows

c) Glenn Grows Activities

d) Partner Reports

e) Any other

New Business:

Marketing Effort Review — Website, Tab, Video

Community Choice Aggregation

Matching Projects to Funding Work Session — Kristin Cooper Carter, Grant Management

Associates

Set Next Meeting Date (4”’ Thursday in February, May, August — 1° Thursday in November)

Adjourn



